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Participants

Nation Name Club   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

SUI BRIOT Olivia VA ESC Chablais 2010 R F 1.5 438498 yes

CHAMBAZ Flore VD CEF Founex 2008 R F 2.7 431605 yes

CROSS Jasmine VD CEF Founex 2007 R F 1.2 356432 yes

DELAGE Sara CHCH Châtelaine 2007 R F 1.4 447117 yes

DELORT Alix VD CEF Founex 2009 R F 3.9999 474625 yes

DUBOIS Zoé VD CEF Founex 2008 R F 1.1 431604 yes

GUADAGNUOLO Ines VD CE Nord Vaudois 2008 R F 2.8 438222 yes

MENDEZ GÖDDE Anna CHCH Châtelaine 2009 R F 3.9999 431583 yes

RATZ Anabel CHCH Châtelaine 2010 F 3.9999 402531 yes

REMOLLINO Eliana VD CE Nord Vaudois 2007 L F 2.9 475106 yes

  10 Participants (10 present)
 

1 Nations, 10 Participants (10 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 82.0 SUI DUBOIS Zoé VD CEF Founex F yes

2. 1 002 78.0 SUI CROSS Jasmine VD CEF Founex F yes

3. 1 004 54.0 SUI DELAGE Sara CHCH Châtelaine F yes

4. 1 005 18.0 SUI BRIOT Olivia VA ESC Chablais F yes

5. 2 007 260.0 SUI CHAMBAZ Flore VD CEF Founex F yes

6. 2 008 180.0 SUI GUADAGNUOLO Ines VD CE Nord Vaudois F yes

7. 2 009 180.0 SUI REMOLLINO Eliana VD CE Nord Vaudois F yes

T8. 9 000 0.0 SUI RATZ Anabel CHCH Châtelaine F yes

T9. 9 000 0.0 SUI MENDEZ GÖDDE Anna CHCH Châtelaine F yes

T10. 9 000 0.0 SUI DELORT Alix VD CEF Founex F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Sélection Sabre Women's U17

3 [2022] Circuit National Sabre Women's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Léon Amez-Droz

Competition manager

Loïc Badoux

Technical directory

Léon Amez-Droz
Yanaki Altanov
Daniel Buchs
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 10 Participants

1 Premier tour
07.05. 14:30

10 Participants
2 Poules 5 Poule size

10 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Élimination directe
07.05. 15:10

Table of 16

10 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 07.05. 15:10

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Sélection Sabre Women's U17

3 [2022] Circuit National Sabre Women's U17
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Premier tour

Poule 1 14:30 | Piste 2

ROSSETTI Alexandre, SUI VD CEF Founex

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DUBOIS Zoé SUI CEF Founex 1 V V 3 V 3 18 11 0.750 7 1.
CHAMBAZ Flore SUI CEF Founex 2 2 V V V 3 17 12 0.750 5 3.
REMOLLINO Eliana SUI CE Nord Vaudois 3 0 2 0 1 0 3 20 0.000 -17 5.
BRIOT Olivia SUI ESC Chablais 4 V 2 V V 3 17 10 0.750 7 2.
MENDEZ GÖDDE Anna SUI CHCH Châtelaine 5 4 3 V 2 1 14 16 0.250 -2 4.

Poule 2 14:30 | Piste 14, SALLE 2

HADZOPOULOS George, SUI VD CEF Founex

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

CROSS Jasmine SUI CEF Founex 1 V V V V 4 20 10 1.000 10 1.
DELORT Alix SUI CEF Founex 2 4 2 1 3 0 10 20 0.000 -10 5.
DELAGE Sara SUI CHCH Châtelaine 3 1 V 1 4 1 11 17 0.250 -6 4.
RATZ Anabel SUI CHCH Châtelaine 4 2 V V V 3 17 7 0.750 10 2.
GUADAGNUOLO Ines SUI CE Nord Vaudois 5 3 V V 0 2 13 17 0.500 -4 3.
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Premier tour

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SUI CROSS Jasmine CEF Founex 4 4 20 10 1.000 10 Q

2 SUI RATZ Anabel CHCH Châtelaine 3 4 17 7 0.750 10 Q

3 SUI DUBOIS Zoé CEF Founex 3 4 18 11 0.750 7 Q

4 SUI BRIOT Olivia ESC Chablais 3 4 17 10 0.750 7 Q

5 SUI CHAMBAZ Flore CEF Founex 3 4 17 12 0.750 5 Q

6 SUI GUADAGNUOLO Ines CE Nord Vaudois 2 4 13 17 0.500 -4 Q

7 SUI MENDEZ GÖDDE Anna CHCH Châtelaine 1 4 14 16 0.250 -2 Q

8 SUI DELAGE Sara CHCH Châtelaine 1 4 11 17 0.250 -6 Q

9 SUI DELORT Alix CEF Founex 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10 Q

10 SUI REMOLLINO Eliana CE Nord Vaudois 0 4 3 20 0.000 -17 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Élimination directe OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SUI CROSS Jasmine VD CEF Founex 4 4 20 10 1.000 10

2 SUI RATZ Anabel CHCH Châtelaine 3 4 17 7 0.750 10

3 SUI DUBOIS Zoé VD CEF Founex 3 4 18 11 0.750 7

4 SUI BRIOT Olivia VA ESC Chablais 3 4 17 10 0.750 7

5 SUI CHAMBAZ Flore VD CEF Founex 3 4 17 12 0.750 5

6 SUI GUADAGNUOLO Ines VD CE Nord Vaudois 2 4 13 17 0.500 -4

7 SUI MENDEZ GÖDDE Anna CHCH Châtelaine 1 4 14 16 0.250 -2

8 SUI DELAGE Sara CHCH Châtelaine 1 4 11 17 0.250 -6

9 SUI DELORT Alix VD CEF Founex 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10

10 SUI REMOLLINO Eliana VD CE Nord Vaudois 0 4 3 20 0.000 -17
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
CROSS Jasmine
VD CEF Founex

SUI  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 12 Sun 15:10

9
DELORT Alix
VD CEF Founex

SUI   12

8
DELAGE Sara
CHCH Châtelaine

SUI   V

  R: ROSSETTI Alexandre (SUI)

 

5
CHAMBAZ Flore
VD CEF Founex

SUI  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4
BRIOT Olivia
VA ESC Chablais

SUI  

 

 

3
DUBOIS Zoé
VD CEF Founex

SUI  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6
GUADAGNUOLO Ines
VD CE Nord Vaudois

SUI  

 

  Piste 12 Sun 17:09

7
MENDEZ GÖDDE Anna
CHCH Châtelaine

SUI   V

10
REMOLLINO Eliana
VD CE Nord Vaudois

SUI   6

  R: ROSSETTI Alexandre (SUI)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
RATZ Anabel
CHCH Châtelaine

SUI  

 

Piste 12 Sun 16:15

CROSS Jasmine
VD CEF Founex

SUI   V

DELAGE Sara
CHCH Châtelaine

SUI   3

R: ROSSETTI Alexandre (SUI)

Piste 12 Sun 16:25

CHAMBAZ Flore
VD CEF Founex

SUI   V

BRIOT Olivia
VA ESC Chablais

SUI   8

R: ROSSETTI Alexandre (SUI)

Piste 12 Sun 16:35

DUBOIS Zoé
VD CEF Founex

SUI   V

GUADAGNUOLO Ines
VD CE Nord Vaudois

SUI   9

R: ROSSETTI Alexandre (SUI)

Piste 12 Sun 16:45

MENDEZ GÖDDE Anna
CHCH Châtelaine

SUI   9

RATZ Anabel
CHCH Châtelaine

SUI   V

R: ROSSETTI Alexandre (SUI)

Piste 1 Sun 16:15

CROSS Jasmine
VD CEF Founex

SUI   V

CHAMBAZ Flore (5)
VD CEF Founex

SUI   14

Piste 1 Sun 16:25

DUBOIS Zoé
VD CEF Founex

SUI   V

RATZ Anabel
CHCH Châtelaine

SUI   13

Piste 1 Sun 16:35

CROSS Jasmine
VD CEF Founex

SUI   V

DUBOIS Zoé (3)
VD CEF Founex

SUI   11
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 SUI CROSS Jasmine VD CEF Founex 2007

2 SUI DUBOIS Zoé VD CEF Founex 2008

3 SUI RATZ Anabel CHCH Châtelaine 2010

3 SUI CHAMBAZ Flore VD CEF Founex 2008

Table of 8

5 SUI BRIOT Olivia VA ESC Chablais 2010

6 SUI GUADAGNUOLO Ines VD CE Nord Vaudois 2008

7 SUI MENDEZ GÖDDE Anna CHCH Châtelaine 2009

8 SUI DELAGE Sara CHCH Châtelaine 2007

Table of 16

9 SUI DELORT Alix VD CEF Founex 2009

10 SUI REMOLLINO Eliana VD CE Nord Vaudois 2007
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsB H I K Ref Vid Ass

SUI N WINIGER Lothar 0 0 0

PERROUD Rémi 0 0 0

ROSSETTI Alexandre 1 2 3 0 0

ROSSETTI Alexandre 4 4 0 0

Ca Ca SALEKI Adrien 0 0 0

5 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SUI CROSS Jasmine VD CEF Founex 2007

Silver SUI DUBOIS Zoé VD CEF Founex 2008

Bronze SUI RATZ Anabel CHCH Châtelaine 2010

Bronze SUI CHAMBAZ Flore VD CEF Founex 2008


